UNDER 12 - GIRONE A - TERMINATO

classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA PT
MONTESPORT

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

MONTELUPO CITTA' DELLA
CERAMICA

NEGLIGE' CERRETESE
PALLAVOLO

PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO 2013

P NN W w s~ o

CHIANTI VOLLEY BIANCA

risultati della 2° giornata

30/11/2024 15:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT
SERGIO BITOSSI - VIA MARCONI

30/11/2024 15:30
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI
BACCAIANO - VIA VOLTERRANA

01/12/2024 10:30
PALESTRA COMUNALE - VIA
DON MINZONI - CERTALDO

www.pallavoloigiglio.it

N

MONTELUPO CITTA' DELLA CERAMICA

MONTESPORT

A.P PALLAVOLO CERTALDO

SV SP Qs PF PS
5 1 5,000 135 99
4 2 2,000 143 93
3 3 1,000 136 114
3 3 1,000 121 128
2 4 0,500 102 142
1 5 0,200 83 144
2 _ l CHIANTI VOLLEY BIANCA
25-17 19-25 25-7
3 _ 0 PALLAVOLO I'GIGLIO 2013
25-8 25-12 25-17
1 _ 2 NEGLIGE' CERRETESE PALLAVOLO

20-25 23-25 25-9

QP
1,364

1,538

1,193

0,945

0,718

0,576
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